
TDC/CVB Board Members
Effective January 2016
Collector - City Non-Collector - County Elected Official - County

David Chapman Buddy Wilkes Philip Griffitts, Jr. (Chairman 2016)

Royal American Companies Shipwreck Island Waterpark Bay County Commission

9400 South Thomas Drive 12201 Middle Beach Road 840 W. 11th Street

Panama City Beach, FL 32408 Panama City Beach, FL 32407 Panama City, FL 32401

850-234-3484 850-234-3333 850-234-8802

850-527-6940 (Cell) 850-258-4286 (Cell) 850-258-8904 (Cell)

david.chapman@royalamerican.com mspswi@aol.com info@sugarsands.com

4 Year Term, Expiring 2019 4 Year Term, Expiring 2019 4 Year Term, Expiring 2017

Collector - County Non-Collector - County Elected Official - City

Clair Pease Yonnie Patronis (Secretary/Treasurer 2016) Mike Thomas, Mayor

Emerald View Resorts Capt. Anderson's Restaurant City of Panama City Beach

P. O. Box 9418 5551 North Lagoon Drive 110 S. Arnold Road

Panama City Beach, FL 32417 Panama City Beach, FL 32408 Panama City Beach, FL 32413

850-234-2002 850-234-6800 850-233-5100

850-832-4240 850-960-6800 (Cell) 850-258-2155 (Cell)

clair@clairpease.com ypatronis@aol.com mthomas@pcbgov.com

Term Expiring 2017 4 Year Term, Expiring 2017 4 Year Term, Expiring 2017

Collector - 9th Member Non-Collector - City Elected Official - City
Andy Phillips (Vice Chairman 2016) Gary Walsingham Phil Chester, Councilman

Counts Oakes Resort Properties Wonderworks City of Panama City Beach

22901 Panama City Beach Parkway 9910 Front Beach Road 110 S. Arnold Road

Panama City Beach, Florida 32413 Panama City Beach, FL 32407 Panama City Beach, FL 32413

850-636-6656 Direct 850-249-7000 850-233-5100

850-819-2764 Cell 850-832-8777 (Cell) 850-819-7301 (Cell)

aphillips@corpfla.com gwalsingham@aol.com pchester@pcbgov.com

4 Year Term, Expiring 2019 4 Year Term, Expiring 2017 4 Year Term, Expiring 2017



Doug Sale, Legal Counsel

Harrison, Sale, McCloy

P. O. Drawer 1579

Panama City, FL 32402

850-769-3434

850-769-6121 (Fax)

850-819-0091 (Cell)

dsale@hsmclaw.com


